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U-21 Championship
2018/19 26th round, Match #152

Friday, 27.04.2019, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Budiuk Orest
2 Averin Maksym
3 Petkus Andrii
4 Ibadov Orkhan
5 Safikhanov Emin
7 Vakulko Yurii (C)
8 Bukhanevych Tymofii
9 Petrenko Ivan
10 Mudryk Mykhailo
11 Hromok Denys
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Harapa Oleksandr
13 Zaiats Yevhenii
14 Osypenko Oleh
15 Kolesnyk Danylo
18 Trynchuk Andrii
19 Prysiazhniuk Bohdan

Coach
Humeniuk Vladyslav

12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Dmytruk Taras
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
6 Bodnia Roman
10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta (C)
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Syrota Oleksandr
18 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Khondak Danyil
7 Vanat Vladyslav
8 Brazhko Volodymyr
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
21 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 26th round, Match #152
Friday, 27.04.2019, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
20' 22 Supriaha Vladyslav

42' 13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
10 Mudryk Mykhailo

14 Osypenko Oleh 46'

17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 56'

8 Bukhanevych Tymofii
13 Zaiats Yevhenii 63'

3 Petkus Andrii 64'

65' 10 Buletsa Serhii

17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 66'

67' 18 Shulianskyi Artem
21 Riazantsev Yevhenii

68' 3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
2 Khondak Danyil

7 Vakulko Yurii
15 Kolesnyk Danylo 68'

73' 10 Buletsa Serhii

11 Hromok Denys
18 Trynchuk Andrii 74'

82' 6 Bodnia Roman
8 Brazhko Volodymyr

82' 22 Supriaha Vladyslav
7 Vanat Vladyslav

15 Kolesnyk Danylo 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


